Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Samstag
VT09-EGRO-2023-09-02

Fahrer SKD 4 W. Hoenke
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe
PaketgréiRe

02.09.2023
KW 35

16

15

63,88 kg
204,81 km
20 (1, 2, 3, 4)
10 (5)

Nr.| Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

0170/9351311

1 | Frau Frida Ohlenschlager
Beerfeldener Straf3e 10
69483 Wald-Michelbach

474305

125

6

511

2 | Frau marga Freudel
Ortsstraf3e 23
64760 Oberzent

59

474307

42

3 Frau Jutta Lehmann

64760 Oberzent
15157013006

Friedrich-Ebert-Straf3e 31

474320

220

11

4 | Frau Silvia Schéafer
HochstralRe 3
64760 Oberzent
64

475707

215

10

1511

5 | Frau monika Ratzel
Rosenweg 8
64760 Oberzent

63

475701

421

21

6 | Frau Andrea Kiihne
Eberbacher Weg 23
64760 Oberzent

61

474319

405

20

7 | Frau Ina Riechers
Gasse 24

64760 Oberzent
65

475901

150

10 | 1

8 | Frau Eva Szilagyi
Siegfriedstrale 27
64760 Oberzent
06276-912397

475403

126

9 | Herr Hubert Hahl

64760 Oberzent
15128157619

Obere Siegfriedstralie 51

475405

120

10 | Herr werner Gotz
Am Wolfsbuckel 14
64760 Oberzent
60

474317

174

14 | 1




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

11

Frau Kim Luckhaupt
Bergweg 3

64853 Otzberg
0160/6395048

475009

306

15

6

1

12

Herr Hartmut Aschoff
Am Bildstein 6
64753 Brombachtal
0175-1509596

475301

100

13

Herr markos Thibaut
HochstralRe 23
64753 Brombachtal
15789009094

475309

290

14

10

14

Frau margarete Setzer
Zeller Stralte 9

64753 Brombachtal
0152-27546840

473227

395

19

15

15

Frau Amalia Lange
Erbacher StralRe 4/A
64753 Brombachtal
62

475303

105




