

## Tourliste

Verteilung	<b>Samstag</b>	Datum	02.09.2023
Tour-Nr.	<b>VT09-EGRO-2023-09-02</b>	Woche	<b>KW 35</b>
Fahrer	SKD 4 W. Hoenke Bismarckstraße 2 63814 Mainaschaff	Anlieferstellen	<b>16</b>
		Bezirke	<b>15</b>
		Tonnage	<b>63,88 kg</b>
		Tourlänge	<b>204,81 km</b>
		Paketgröße	<b>20 (1, 2, 3, 4)</b>
		Paketgröße	<b>10 (5)</b>

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Frau Frida Öhlenschläger Beerfeldener Straße 10 69483 Wald-Michelbach 0170/9351311	474305	125	6	5	1
2	Frau marga Freudel Ortsstraße 23 64760 Oberzent 59	474307	42	2	2	1
3	Frau Jutta Lehmann Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 31 64760 Oberzent 15157013006	474320	220	11	0	1
4	Frau Silvia Schäfer Hochstraße 3 64760 Oberzent 64	475707	215	10	15	1
5	Frau monika Rätzel Rosenweg 8 64760 Oberzent 63	475701	421	21	1	1
6	Frau Andrea Kühne Eberbacher Weg 23 64760 Oberzent 61	474319	405	20	5	1
7	Frau Ina Riechers Gasse 24 64760 Oberzent 65	475901	150	7	10	1
8	Frau Eva Szilagyi Siegfriedstraße 27 64760 Oberzent 06276-912397	475403	126	6	6	1
9	Herr Hubert Hahl Obere Siegfriedstraße 51 64760 Oberzent 15128157619	475405	120	6	0	1
10	Herr werner Götz Am Wolfsbuckel 14 64760 Oberzent 60	474317	174	8	14	1

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
11	Frau Kim Luckhaupt Bergweg 3 64853 Otzberg 0160/6395048	475009	306	15	6	1
12	Herr Hartmut Aschoff Am Bildstein 6 64753 Brombachtal 0175-1509596	475301	100	5	0	1
13	Herr markos Thibaut Hochstraße 23 64753 Brombachtal 15789009094	475309	290	14	10	1
14	Frau margarete Setzer Zeller Straße 9 64753 Brombachtal 0152-27546840	473227	395	19	15	1
15	Frau Amalia Lange Erbacher Straße 4/A 64753 Brombachtal 62	475303	105	5	5	1